64 &I @t . 2005-2006 Demands for Grants

A= NO. 64 (fafF@RT) (APPROPRIATION)
WRA BT STAH A™TAI  SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

I WRA & Seaa¥ AT & |49 H 31 /TG, 2006 BT TG 8 a7l a4 H A F oI Aawgd gwRIR BT AFAT|
|. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2006 to defray charges in respect of SUPREME COURT OF INDIA.

Ie@ Revenue  dsit Capital Sirs Total (@ )
¥Rk Charged: 38.28 .

RCIES] \oted:

<

38 . 28 (In crores of Rupees)

1. 2 R sria R wd = d=mer &1 iR ¥ 39 AT &1 e feam s
Il. The Heads under which this Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the MINISTRY OF LAW AND JUSTICE.

T9e 2004-2005 Budget |i#ifa 2004-2005 Revised|asie 2005-2006 Budget
T oY JEEEAT A ST | M - SIS | e - Sire
Major Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan  Total
SRS REVENUE SECTION
RIERNIGE] Administration of Justice 2014 .. 34.68 34.68 38.14 38.14 38.28 38.28
qIRT Charged .. 34.68 34.68 e 38.14 38.14 . 38.28 38.28
e Voted
EIS] Total .. 34.68 34.68 38.14 38.14 38.28 38.28
IR Charged .. 34.68 34.68 38.14  38.14 38.28 38.28
SSIET| Voted

website: http://indiabudget.nic.in



